
1 平  川  瀬  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 10 12.81 5.08 7.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.640 1 0 1 1

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.620 1 0 1 2

4 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 -1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-2 0 -2 0 1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

5.00 5.08

Composition 1.50 1.651.75 1.75 1.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.801.75 2.00 1.25 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.701.75 1.50 1.25 2.00 2.00

7.73

2 松  本  和  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 3 12.19 4.90 7.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 0 1 1

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.02 1.020 1 0 0 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 0 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5.00 4.90

Composition 1.50 1.451.50 1.75 1.00 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.751.75 2.00 1.25 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.651.50 1.75 1.00 2.00 2.00

7.29
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3 西  田  志  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 16 11.72 5.04 6.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.01 1.090 0 0 -1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.02-1 1 0 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.49-1 0 0 0 0

5.00 5.04

Composition 1.50 1.451.50 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.501.50 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

6.68

4 楠  山  仁  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 11 11.61 4.86 6.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 0 1 1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 -1 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.06 1.060 1 0 0 2

4.80 4.86

Composition 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.75 1.00 1.75 1.50

6.75
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5 若  山  奈  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 17 11.56 4.80 6.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 0 1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1 1

5 1T+1T 0.80 0.01 0.810 0 0 0 1

6 USpB 1.00 0.04 1.040 1 0 0 1

4.70 4.80

Composition 1.50 1.501.50 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.551.75 1.75 1.00 1.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.451.50 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.75

6.76

6 長谷部  雛  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 1 11.48 4.50 6.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lzq q 0.60 -0.16 0.44-3 -2 -4 -1 -3

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 -2 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 0 1 1

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -1 -5 -2 -5

5.00 4.50

Composition 1.50 1.501.50 2.00 1.00 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.601.50 1.75 1.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.551.50 2.00 1.00 1.75 1.50

6.98
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7 中  嶋  歩  悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸薬科大学 4 11.09 4.78 6.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.87-1 0 0 -2 0

2 1Lzq q 0.60 -0.17 0.43-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 0 1

5 1Loq q 0.50 -0.11 0.39-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 0

5.00 4.78

Composition 1.50 1.401.50 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.451.50 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.351.50 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.25

6.31

8 太  田  知  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 15 10.84 4.26 7.28 -0.70

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.70

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.02 0.920 1 0 0 1

2 1Loq q 0.50 -0.18 0.32-5 -2 -5 -2 -4

3 1T 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.590 1 0 1 1

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.13 0.47-3 -1 -3 -2 -2

6 SSpB F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5.00 4.26

Composition 1.50 1.601.50 1.75 1.00 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.551.50 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.701.75 1.75 1.25 2.00 1.75

7.28

演技時間:  -0.50 転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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9 佐々木  優  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 14 10.81 3.98 6.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.09 0.41-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.590 1 0 1 1

5 1Lo+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-5 -3 -5 -3 -4

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.20 0.90-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

4.40 3.98

Composition 1.50 1.551.75 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.601.75 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.401.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

6.83

10 藤  川  采  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 9 10.57 4.02 6.75 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.01 1.09-1 0 -1 0 1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 0 1

5 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0 0

6 SSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.00 4.02

Composition 1.50 1.401.50 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.401.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.701.50 1.75 1.25 2.00 2.00

6.75

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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11 三  宅  千  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 6 10.14 3.90 6.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 -1 0 0

5 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-3 0 -2 -2 -3

4.10 3.90

Composition 1.50 1.451.50 1.50 1.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.351.25 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.351.25 1.50 1.00 1.75 1.25

6.24

12 河  原      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸薬科大学 2 9.83 3.90 5.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.88-1 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 1

5 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 0 1

6 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0 0 0

3.90 3.90

Composition 1.50 1.301.50 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.301.50 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.351.25 1.50 1.00 1.75 1.25

5.93
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13 岩  本  佳  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南大学 18 9.66 3.95 5.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.09 0.31-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 0 -1 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.960 0 -1 -2 1

4.10 3.95

Composition 1.50 1.251.50 1.50 0.75 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.351.50 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.201.50 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25

5.71

14 高  野  真  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南大学 13 9.20 3.72 5.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 0 1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 0 -2 0 0

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 0 -2 -1 0

3.90 3.72

Composition 1.50 1.251.50 1.50 0.75 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.201.25 1.75 0.75 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.201.25 1.50 0.50 1.25 1.50

5.48
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15 松  本  直  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

丹波PSK 7 8.99 3.58 5.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 0 0 1

2 1Lo<<+COMBO+1Lo<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

5 1W 0.30 -0.06 0.24-3 0 -3 -1 -3

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3.60 3.58

Composition 1.50 1.251.50 1.75 0.75 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.50 1.201.25 1.50 0.75 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.151.25 1.50 0.75 1.25 1.00

5.41

16 茨  田  明  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 5 8.58 2.77 6.01 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W+1T 0.70 0.01 0.710 0 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 0 1

5 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 USpB F 1.00 -0.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3.20 2.77

Composition 1.50 1.351.50 1.50 0.75 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.351.25 1.75 0.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.301.25 1.75 0.75 1.25 1.50

6.01

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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17 竹之内  蒼  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 12 8.46 2.65 6.01 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 1F<<+1T << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -3 -5 -3 -4

4 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

5 1Lz<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 SSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.80 2.65

Composition 1.50 1.351.50 1.75 0.75 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.301.50 1.50 0.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.351.50 1.50 0.75 1.75 1.25

6.01

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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